
AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 02-04-2024 TUE
3 ERADA ERADA 21380060107 AWC 17 53 27 26 53 9583886898 8282415068 03-04-2024 WED
4 GALADARI GALADARI 2 21380060110 AWC 16 31 7 17 31 6370202281 8282415067 04-04-2024 THU
5 GALADARI GALADARI 3 21380060111 AWC 16 27 11 16 27 9178205365 8282415067 05-04-2024 FRI
6 BADHEISAHI BADHEISAHI 21380060103 AWC 18 24 8 16 24 6370165423 8282415068 05-04-2024 FRI
7 GALADARI GALADARI 1 21380060109 AWC 17 41 17 24 41 9938395376 8280415066 06-04-2024 SAT
8 07-04-2024 SUN
9 KUNDESWAR KUNDESWAR 21380060117 AWC 12 48 22 26 48 9238203335 8280415057 08-04-2024 MON

10 09-04-2024 TUE
11 SATHALPUR SATHALPUR 21380060124 AWC 13 33 20 13 33 9937968376 8280415057 10-04-2024 WED
12 11-04-2024 THU
13 MADUPUR MADHUPUR 21380060118 AWC 11 56 25 31 56 9583141727 8280415055 12-04-2024 FRI
14 13-04-2024 SAT
15 14-04-2024 SUN
16 ARAKHAPARI ARAKHAPARI 21380060102 AWC 10 30 16 14 30 9938111372 9776404968 15-04-2024 MON
17 16-04-2024 TUE
18 17-04-2024 WED
19 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA 21380060101 AWC 9 43 23 20 43 8763104748 8280415051 18-04-2024 THU
20 MUNDALO MUNDALO 21380060119 AWC 8 23 11 12 23 7873555656 8280415055 19-04-2024 FRI
21 BENAPADA BENAPADA 21380060104 AWC 9 25 5 20 25 7381758892 8280415056 19-04-2024 FRI
22 KHAIRA KHAIRA 21380060115 AWC 6 39 20 19 39 9556410454 8280415049 20-04-2024 SAT
23 21-04-2024 SUN
24 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR 21380060114 AWC 7 40 14 16 40 7504519737 8280415050 22-04-2024 MON
25 23-04-2024 TUE
26 SUDAKANTHI SUDAKANTHI 21380060125 AWC 6 43 19 24 43 9937511020 8280415050 24-04-2024 WED
27 GANEI GANEI 21380060113 AWC 8 23 9 14 23 7788094795 8280415048 25-04-2024 THU
28 CHAMPESWARCHAMPESWAR 21380060212 AWC 7 15 4 11 15 7894866307 8280415047 25-04-2024 THU
29 DANTUALA DANTUALA 21380060214 AWC 4 32 17 15 32 7991099108 8280415047 26-04-2024 FRI
30 27-04-2024 SAT
31 28-04-2024 SUN
32 29-04-2024 MON
33 30-04-2024 TUE
34 GHODANSHA GHODANSHA 21380060215 AWC 3 33 12 21 33 9178111847 8280415046 01-05-2024 WED
35 PAIKASAHI PAIKASAHI 21380060222 AWC 3 59 26 33 59 9861953126 8280415046 02-05-2024 THU
36 TIHUDA TIHUDA 1 21380060427 AWC 3 35 17 18 35 8342054328 8280415021 03-05-2024 FRI
37 HARINABAI HARINABAI 21380060432 AWC 1 13 5 8 13 9178694168 8280415020 03-05-2024 FRI
38 TIHUDA TIHUDA 2 21380060428 AWC 1 49 23 26 49 9938182813 8280415020 04-05-2024 SAT
39 05-05-2024 SUN
40 MAREDA NAUGAON 2 21380060421 AWC 3 67 32 35 67 7077569280 8280415022 06-05-2024 MON
41 07-05-2024 TUE
42 NAUAON NAUGAON 1 21380060420 AWC 4 70 32 38 70 98853108157 8280415023 08-05-2024 WED
43 ALANA ALANA 2 21380060201 AWC 5 55 30 25 55 7381509662 7377929795 09-05-2024 THU
44 ARASA ARASA 21380060206 AWC 6 39 19 20 39 6371258391 8280415042 10-05-2024 FRI
45 11-05-2024 SAT
46 12-05-2024 SUN
47 BACHHALO BACHHALO 21380060207 AWC 6 60 26 34 60 8144220971 8280415042 13-05-2024 MON
48 14-05-2024 TUE
49 POKAMULA POKAMULA 21380060224 AWC 21 32 14 18 32 7894578919 8280415069 15-05-2024 WED
50 KUNDIGAON KUNDIGAON 21380060218 AWC 6 43 25 18 43 9668772108 8280415048 16-05-2024 THU
51 BALISAHI BALISAHI 21380060403 AWC 4 28 12 16 28 6371095523 8280415022 17-05-2024 FRI

Male Female Total
Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)
Contact No. of 

ASHA
Visit Date Day

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BACKLOG
SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

CHC MEETING

UTKAL DIVAS
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

ID UL FITER

CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
RAM NAVAMI

Mob No. 9439402316 Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

Total Number of children in institution

SL NO.
Name of the 

village
Name of the 
Institution CODE OF 

INSTITUTION

School/ 
Anganwadi

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hq 

of MHT

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver JAGANNATH ROUT 6371313834

Name of the W.E.O. DEBASIS SWAIN Name of the Officer

Mob No. 8457864826 Mob No. 8637280551 Pharmacist ROSALINI SWAIN 7608883070

Office No. Office No. 6724233133 ANM MITALI PRIYADARSINI 9861284948

MICROPLAN RBSK TEAM 1 CHC NAUGAON 2024-25
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR AMARJIT MITRA 9338117511

Name of the B.E.O. MANORAMA ROUT Name of the C.D.P.O. BASANTI MAIN AYUSH Doctor (F) DR SWAGATIKA JENA 9348466150



52 KOTHAMULA KOTHAMULA 21380060433 AWC 7 17 9 8 17 6370982005 8280415097 17-05-2024 FRI
53 SITURA SITURA 21380060423 AWC 5 37 18 19 37 9938638696 8280415022 18-05-2024 SAT
54 19-05-2024 SUN
55 NARISIMA NARISIMA 21380060220 AWC 5 36 16 20 36 9658902772 8280415037 20-05-2024 MON
56 21-05-2024 TUE
57 MAHISAMUNDAMAHISAMUNDA 21380060417 AWC 6 33 14 19 33 8260734070 8280415024 22-05-2024 WED
58 23-05-2024 THU
59 GOBARIKULA GOBARIKULA 21380060409 AWC 5 32 15 17 32 7853804351 8280415096 24-05-2024 FRI
60 KURUKI KURUKI 21380060416 AWC 7 31 19 19 31 8908049141 8280415098 25-05-2024 SAT
61 26-05-2024 SUN
62 BANSHA BANSHA 21380060404 AWC 7 47 28 19 47 7894781913 8280415097 27-05-2024 MON
63 28-05-2024 TUE
64 GANGADA GANGADA 1 21380060313 AWC 9 43 24 19 43 7381409608 8280415078 29-05-2024 WED
65 30-05-2024 THU
66 31-05-2024 FRI
67 GANGADA GANGADA  2 21380060314 AWC 11 42 18 24 42 6370982005 9583798257 01-06-2024 SAT
68 02-06-2024 SUN
69 DERIKI DERIKI 1 21380060307 AWC 12 44 20 24 44 9658875561 8280415074 03-06-2024 MON
70 04-06-2024 TUE
71 DERIKI DERIKI 2 21380060308 AWC 13 38 17 21 38 9938394163 8280415075 05-06-2024 WED
72 06-06-2024 THU
73 DERIKI DERIKI 3 21380060309 AWC 12 33 16 17 33 9853947723 8280415075 07-06-2024 FRI
74 DERIKI MOULABHANAJA 21380060310 AWC 12 21 12 9 21 9776376572 8280415075 07-06-2024 FRI
75 08-06-2024 SAT
76 09-06-2024 SUN
77 MAJHIPADA MAJHIPADA 21380060320 AWC 13 31 17 14 31 9938069782 8280415078 10-06-2024 MON
78 11-06-2024 TUE
79 BALIGAON BALIGAON 21380060301 AWC 14 20 8 12 20 9777227752 8280415077 12-06-2024 WED
80 KORUA KORUA 1 21380060317 AWC 13 73 35 38 73 9776979637 8280415076 13-06-2024 THU
81 14-06-2024 FRI
82 15-06-2024 SAT
83 16-06-2024 SUN
84 17-06-2024 MON
85 18-06-2024 TUE
86 KORUA KORUA 2 21380060318 AWC 13 54 28 26 54 7894775158 8280415077 19-06-2024 WED
87 DHUANPADA DHUANPADA 21380060310 AWC 14 33 12 21 33 9583084663 8280415080 20-06-2024 THU
88 SIKHAR SIKHAR 21380060230 AWC 7 41 16 25 41 7852965686 8280415039 21-06-2024 FRI
89 TRIMUNDAPARITRIMUNDAPARI 21380060308 AWC 16 19 10 9 19 8908970070 8280415080 22-06-2024 SAT
90 23-06-2024 SUN
91 SHALIJANGA SHALIJANGA 21380060228 AWC 9 31 19 12 31 9556767746 8280415095 24-06-2024 MON
92 25-06-2024 TUE
93 NALANGA NALANGA 21380060219 AWC 8 33 15 18 33 9938948532 8280415094 26-06-2024 WED
94 MATHAKULA MATHAKULA 21380060231 AWC 8 15 6 9 15 9658265186 8280415039 26-06-2024 WED
95 BODALA BODALA 21380060210 AWC 9 50 23 27 50 8117949289 8280415093 27-06-2024 THU
96 28-06-2024 FRI
97 29-06-2024 SAT
98 30-06-2024 SUN
99 ERADA ERADA GHS 21110603402 SCHOOL NON RES 17 187 7 10 7 6 5 15 6 12 54 65 0 0 95 92 187 8456882565 8280415068 01-07-2024 MON

100 02-07-2024 TUE
101 ERADA ERADA GHS 21110603402 SCHOOL NON RES 17 187 7 10 7 6 5 15 6 12 54 65 0 0 95 92 187 8456882565 8280415068 03-07-2024 WED
102 ERADA ERADA GHS 21110603402 SCHOOL NON RES 17 187 7 10 7 6 5 15 6 12 54 65 0 0 95 92 187 8456882565 8280415068 04-07-2024 THU
103 GALADARI GALADARI UPS 21110603501 SCHOOL NON RES 16 52 4 12 9 6 9 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 27 25 52 9938253377 8280415067 05-07-2024 FRI
104 PATENIGAON PATENIGAON 21380060223 AWC 9 28 16 12 28 9853285998 8280415094 06-07-2024 SAT
105 07-07-2024 SUN
106 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA UPS 21110600102 SCHOOL NON RES 9 124 18 17 21 15 15 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 58 66 124 8480807344 8280415051 08-07-2024 MON
107 09-07-2024 TUE
108 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA UPS 21110600102 SCHOOL NON RES 9 124 18 17 21 15 15 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 58 66 124 8480807344 8280415051 10-07-2024 WED
109 BENAPADA BENAPADA PS 21110600301 SCHOOL NON RES 9 36 9 8 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 9438786715 8280415050 11-07-2024 THU
110 NALANGA NALANGA PS 21110607901 SCHOOL NON RES 8 51 17 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 23 51 9658549852 8280415094 12-07-2024 FRI
111 13-07-2024 SAT
112 14-07-2024 SUN
113 15-07-2024 MON
114 16-07-2024 TUE
115 17-07-2024 WED
116 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 18-07-2024 THU
117 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 19-07-2024 FRI

REFERRAL DAY

CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

BAHUDA YATRA 
REFERRAL DAY

MOHRAM

IDD UL ZUHA
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BACKLOG
REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SABITRI

CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

RAJA
RAJA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BUDHA PURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BACKLOG
REVIEW MEETING



118 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 20-07-2024 SAT
119 21-07-2024 SUN
120 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 22-07-2024 MON
121 23-07-2024 TUE
122 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 24-07-2024 WED
123 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA HS 21110600702 SCHOOL NON RES 7 414 57 50 99 99 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 192 414 9777287467 8280415051 25-07-2024 THU
124 MUNDALO MUNDALO PS 21110600601 SCHOOL NON RES 8 29 6 4 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 29 9938958277 8280415057 26-07-2024 FRI
125 KOKIDIHA KOKIDIHA 21380060415 AWC 3 34 20 14 34 9777972380 8280415024 27-07-2024 SAT
126 28-07-2024 SUN
127 29-07-2024 MON
128 30-07-2024 TUE
129 31-07-2024 WED
130 KUNDESWAR KUNDESWAR UPS 21110600401 SCHOOL NON RES 17 107 12 12 13 16 13 19 9 13 0 0 0 0 48 59 107 6370002619 8280415050 01-08-2024 THU
131 KUNDESWAR KUNDESWAR UPS 21110600401 SCHOOL NON RES 17 107 12 12 13 16 13 19 9 13 0 0 0 0 48 59 107 6370002619 8280415050 02-08-2024 FRI
132 CHANDAPURACHANDAPURA 21380060406 AWC 5 31 16 15 31 7853829022 8280415096 03-08-2024 SAT
133 04-08-2024 SUN
134 ARASA ARASA PS 21110601001 SCHOOL NON RES 7 18 0 3 7 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 18 9658288354 8280415042 05-08-2024 MON
135 06-08-2024 TUE
136 BANSHA BANSHA UPS 21110601701 SCHOOL NON RES 9 63 2 4 8 12 6 12 9 10 0 0 0 0 35 28 63 9861644194 8280415097 07-08-2024 WED
137 BANSHA SAPSK BANSHA 21110601771 SCHOOL NON RES 8 47 3 5 11 10 6 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 47 7873515259 8280415097 08-08-2024 THU

138 DERIKI KASTURBA GHS 21110602403 SCHOOL NON RES 13 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 0 0 0 27 27 9853111091 8280415074 09-08-2024 FRI
139 10-08-2024 SAT
140 11-08-2024 SUN
141 NARISIMA NARISIMA PS 21110607101 SCHOOL NON RES 5 37 3 9 10 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 18 37 9777158696 8280415037 12-08-2024 MON
142 13-08-2024 TUE
143 SAREIKULA SAPSK SAREIKULA 21110608271 SCHOOL NON RES 6 101 9 18 13 10 15 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 53 48 101 7327877468 8280415041 14-08-2024 WED
144 15-08-2024 THU
145 SIKHARA SIKHARA UPS 21110608302 SCHOOL NON RES 6 26 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 8658020727 8280415039 16-08-2024 FRI
146 SAREIKULA SAREIKULA 21380060227 AWC 6 49 27 22 49 7536990888 8280415044 17-08-2024 SAT
147 18-08-2024 SUN
148 19-08-2024 MON
149 20-08-2024 TUE
150 BACHHALO BACHHALO HS 21110601101 SCHOOL NON RES 8 216 8 8 18 11 16 26 43 29 36 21 0 0 101 115 216 9937197432 8280415042 21-08-2024 WED
151 BACHHALO BACHHALO HS 21110601101 SCHOOL NON RES 8 216 8 8 18 11 16 26 43 29 36 21 0 0 101 115 216 9937197432 8280415042 22-08-2024 THU
152 BACHHALO BACHHALO HS 21110601101 SCHOOL NON RES 8 216 8 8 18 11 16 26 43 29 36 21 0 0 101 115 216 9937197432 8280415042 23-08-2024 FRI
153 DERIKI MAA SSM DERIK 21110602472 SCHOOL NON RES 12 30 4 3 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9178095192 8280415079 24-08-2024 SAT
154 25-08-2024 SUN
155 26-08-2024 MON
156 27-08-2024 TUE
157 KUNDIGAON KUNDIGAON PS 21110601501 SCHOOL NON RES 7 37 6 9 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 20 37 9178398061 8280415045 28-08-2024 WED
158 DERIKI ST XAVIER HS 21110602481 SCHOOL NON RES 12 55 12 7 10 9 8 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23 32 55 9937061458 8280415079 29-08-2024 THU
159 30-08-2024 FRI
160 31-08-2024 SAT
161 01-09-2024 SUN
162 BALIMAJHIPADABALIMAJHIPADA UPS21110602501 SCHOOL NON RES 14 60 8 8 10 10 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 28 32 60 9937326147 8280415079 02-09-2024 MON
163 03-09-2024 TUE
164 ALANA 2 ALANA 2 PS 21110600901 SCHOOL NON RES 6 43 5 8 10 9 11 23 20 43 7504114675 8280415041 04-09-2024 WED
165 05-09-2024 THU

166 SUDAKANTHI
SUDAKANTHI 
PS 21110606301 SCHOOL NON RES 6 66 18 13 7 11 17 37 29 66 9861597549 8280415049 06-09-2024 FRI

167 07-09-2024 SAT
168 08-09-2024 SUN

169 SUDAKANTHI
HAREKRUSHNA 
UPS 21110606302 SCHOOL NON RES 6 46 25 21 23 23 46 7894211442 8280415050 09-09-2024 MON

170 10-09-2024 TUE

171 DERIKI

UTKALA MANI S 
SIKHYA 
MANDIRA 21110602571 SCHOOL NON RES 13 116 16 19 26 14 15 15 11 55 61 116 7205290665 8280415079 11-09-2024 WED

172 DERIKI

UTKALA MANI S 
SIKHYA 
MANDIRA 21110602571 SCHOOL NON RES 13 116 16 19 26 14 15 15 11 55 61 116 7205290665 8280415079 12-09-2024 THU

173 TOTAPATANA
TOTAPATANA 
PS 21110603805 SCHOOL NON RES 4 25 6 1 5 3 10 18 7 25 9853894920 8280415046 13-09-2024 FRI

174 14-09-2024 SAT
175 15-09-2024 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

GURUDIVAS
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SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

SUNDAY
JHULAN PRNAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
JANMASTAMI
REFERRAL DAY

BACKLOG
REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

BACKLOG
REFERRAL DAY

REVIEW MEETING

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



176 16-09-2024 MON
177 17-09-2024 TUE

178 GANGADA GANGADA UPS 21110602502 SCHOOL NON RES 13 83 9 9 9 9 10 13 15 9 39 44 83 9938435074 8280415078 18-09-2024 WED

179 GANGADA GANGADA UPS 21110602502 SCHOOL NON RES 13 83 9 9 9 9 10 13 15 9 39 44 83 9938435074 8280415078 19-09-2024 THU
180 DERIKI ACHYUTA EMS 21110602581 SCHOOL NON RES 13 67 7 7 15 18 7 9 7 2 0 39 28 67 9792064090 8280415079 20-09-2024 FRI
181 BILIPADA BILIPADA 21380060209 AWC 7 65 24 41 65 9438489459 8280415040 21-09-2024 SAT
182 22-09-2024 SUN
183 KORUA KORUA UPS 21110605101 SCHOOL NON RES 13 142 12 16 18 13 12 23 24 24 68 74 142 9090981500 8280415076 23-09-2024 MON
184 24-09-2024 TUE
185 KORUA KORUA UPS 21110605101 SCHOOL NON RES 13 142 12 16 18 13 12 23 24 24 68 74 142 9090981500 8280415076 25-09-2024 WED
186 SUDAKANTHI KAMALALOCHANA HS21110606351 SCHOOL NON RES 6 81 21 33 27 46 35 81 9853112602 8280415049 26-09-2024 THU
187 KHAIRA KHAIRA PS 21110606101 SCHOOL NON RES 6 33 5 9 7 3 9 18 15 33 7855009657 8280415049 27-09-2024 FRI
188 28-09-2024 SAT
189 29-09-2024 SUN
190 30-09-2024 MON
191 01-10-2024 TUE
192 02-10-2024 WED
193 GHODANSHA BASUDEV HS 21110603801 SCHOOL NON RES 4 141 11 17 13 6 12 16 19 13 15 19 78 63 141 9937849721 8280415046 03-10-2024 THU
194 GHODANSHA BASUDEV HS 21110603801 SCHOOL NON RES 4 141 11 17 13 6 12 16 19 13 17 19 78 63 141 9937849721 8280415046 04-10-2024 FRI
195 ERADA ERADA 21380060107 AWC 17 53 27 26 53 9583886898 8282415068 05-10-2024 SAT
196 06-10-2024 SUN
197 GALADARI GALADARI 2 21380060110 AWC 16 31 7 17 31 6370202281 8282415067 07-10-2024 MON
198 08-10-2024 TUE
199 GALADARI GALADARI 1 21380060109 AWC 17 41 17 24 41 9938395376 8280415066 09-10-2024 WED
200 10-10-2024 THU
201 11-10-2024 FRI
202 12-10-2024 SAT
203 13-10-2024 SUN
204 GALADARI GALADARI 3 21380060111 AWC 16 27 11 16 27 9178205365 8282415067 14-10-2024 MON
205 BADHEISAHI BADHEISAHI 21380060103 AWC 18 24 8 16 24 6370165423 8282415068 14-10-2024 MON
206 15-10-2024 TUE
207 16-10-2024 WED

208 ARAKHAPARI ARAKHAPARIPS 21110600201 SCHOOL NON RES 9 33 7 5 9 4 8 15 18 33 9777116850 9776404968 17-10-2024 THU

209 GOBARIKULA
GOBARIKULA 
PS 21110602503 SCHOOL NON RES 13 29 3 4 10 5 7 13 16 29 9777279418 8280415075 18-10-2024 FRI

210 19-10-2024 SAT
211 20-10-2024 SUN
212 TIHUDA TIHUDA PS 21110605801 SCHOOL NON RES 3 24 3 5 7 4 5 12 12 24 7377237922 8280415021 21-10-2024 MON
213 22-10-2024 TUE
214 MAREDA MAREDA UPS 21110605601 SCHOOL NON RES 4 187 15 25 21 30 25 35 36 0 103 84 187 8658648153 8280415023 23-10-2024 WED
215 MAREDA MAREDA UPS 21110605601 SCHOOL NON RES 4 187 15 25 21 30 25 35 36 0 103 84 187 8658648153 8280415023 24-10-2024 THU
216 MAREDA MAREDA UPS 21110605601 SCHOOL NON RES 4 187 15 25 21 30 25 35 36 0 103 84 187 8658648153 8280415023 25-10-2024 FRI
217 KUNDESWAR KUNDESWAR 21380060117 AWC 12 48 22 26 48 9238203335 8280415057 26-10-2024 SAT
218 27-10-2024 SUN
219 28-10-2024 MON
220 29-10-2024 TUE
221 30-10-2024 WED
222 31-10-2024 THU

223 MAREDA
UTKALAMANI S 
S MANDIR 21110605771 SCHOOL NON RES 5 72 9 12 10 9 12 12 8 38 34 72 9777039799 8280415020 01-11-2024 FRI

224 SATHALPUR SATHALPUR 21380060124 AWC 13 33 20 13 33 9937968376 8280415057 02-11-2024 SAT
225 03-11-2024 SUN
226 NAUGAON NAUGAON HS 21110605702 SCHOOL NON RES 2 250 120 130 134 116 250 9937482629 8280415023 04-11-2024 MON
227 05-11-2024 TUE
228 NAUGAON NAUGAON HS 21110605702 SCHOOL NON RES 2 250 120 130 134 116 250 9937482629 8280415023 06-11-2024 WED
229 NAUGAON NAUGAON HS 21110605702 SCHOOL NON RES 2 250 120 130 134 116 250 9937482629 8280415023 07-11-2024 THU
230 NAUGAON NAUGAON HS 21110605702 SCHOOL NON RES 2 250 120 130 134 116 250 9937482629 8280415023 08-11-2024 FRI
231 NAUGAON NAUGAON HS 21110605702 SCHOOL NON RES 2 250 120 130 134 116 250 9937482629 8280415023 09-11-2024 SAT
232 10-11-2024 SUN
233 BALISAHI BBUPS 21110605701 SCHOOL NON RES 4 102 11 13 9 6 17 11 19 16 50 52 102 9853234026 8280415022 11-11-2024 MON
234 12-11-2024 TUE
235 BALISAHI BBUPS 21110605701 SCHOOL NON RES 4 102 11 13 9 6 17 11 19 16 50 52 102 9853234026 8280415022 13-11-2024 WED
236 14-11-2024 THUCHC MEETING

SUNDAY
BACKLOG

REFERRAL DAY
REVIEW MEETING

KALI PUJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SAPTAMI
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SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
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CHC MEETING
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BACKLOG
SUNDAY

REVIEW MEETING
REFERRAL DAY

GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MOHMAD JAYANTI
REFERRAL DAY



237 15-11-2024 FRI
238 DANTUALA DANTUALA 21380060214 AWC 4 32 17 15 32 7991099108 8280415047 16-11-2024 SAT
239 17-11-2024 SUN
240 JAMUDANDA PB UPS 21110603804 SCHOOL NON RES 2 80 5 19 6 12 8 5 13 12 42 38 80 9668646605 8280415020 18-11-2024 MON
241 19-11-2024 TUE
242 GANGADA SRI SRI MOULABHANAJA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110602541 COLLEGE 13 154 154 154 154 308 9861663365 8280415079 20-11-2024 WED
243 GANGADA SRI SRI MOULABHANAJA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110602541 COLLEGE 13 154 154 154 154 308 9861663365 8280415079 21-11-2024 THU
244 GANGADA SRI SRI MOULABHANAJA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110602541 COLLEGE 13 154 154 154 154 308 9861663365 8280415079 22-11-2024 FRI
245 ARAKHAPARI ARAKHAPARI 21380060102 AWC 10 30 16 14 30 9938111372 9776404968 23-11-2024 SAT
246 24-11-2024 SUN
247 GANGADA SRI SRI MOULABHANAJA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110602541 COLLEGE 13 154 154 154 154 308 9861663365 8280415079 25-11-2024 MON
248 26-11-2024 TUE
249 GANGADA SRI SRI MOULABHANAJA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110602541 COLLEGE 13 154 154 154 154 308 9861663365 8280415079 27-11-2024 WED

250 SIKHARA
SIKHARAGHATA 
PS 21110608303 SCHOOL NON RES 6 41 7 8 8 8 10 22 19 41 9938784661 8280415040 28-11-2024 THU

251 29-11-2024 FRI
252 30-11-2024 SAT
253 01-12-2024 SUN

254 NAUGAON
 SARAWATI S 
MANDIR 21110605871 SCHOOL NON RES 2 337 50 31 57 49 39 42 36 33 181 156 337 7377866964 8280415020 02-12-2024 MON

255 03-12-2024 TUE

256 NAUGAON
 SARAWATI S 
MANDIR 21110605871 SCHOOL NON RES 2 337 50 31 57 49 39 42 36 33 181 156 337 7377866964 8280415020 04-12-2024 WED

257 NAUGAON
 SARAWATI S 
MANDIR 21110605871 SCHOOL NON RES 2 337 50 31 57 49 39 42 36 33 181 156 337 7377866964 8280415020 05-12-2024 THU

258 NAUGAON
 SARAWATI S 
MANDIR 21110605871 SCHOOL NON RES 2 337 50 31 57 49 39 42 36 33 181 156 337 7377866964 8280415020 06-12-2024 FRI

259 07-12-2024 SAT
260 08-12-2024 SUN

261 NAUGAON
 SARAWATI S 
MANDIR 21110605871 SCHOOL NON RES 2 337 50 31 57 49 39 42 36 33 181 156 337 7377866964 8280415020 09-12-2024 MON

262 10-12-2024 TUE

263 NAUGAON
XAVIER 
ACADEMY 21110605781 SCHOOL NON RES 2 51 12 12 7 13 7 25 26 51 7328871324 8280415020 11-12-2024 WED

264 ALANAHATA ALANAHATA 21380060101 AWC 9 43 23 20 43 8763104748 8280415051 12-12-2024 THU

265 POKAMULA POKAMULA PS 21110601601 SCHOOL NON RES 19 25 5 4 5 5 6 11 14 25 9776664781 8280415069 13-12-2024 FRI
266 POKAMULA POKAMULA 21380060224 AWC 21 32 14 18 32 7894578919 8280415069 14-12-2024 SAT
267 15-12-2024 SUN
268 KHAIRA KHAIRA 21380060115 AWC 6 39 20 19 39 9556410454 8280415049 16-12-2024 MON
269 17-12-2024 TUE
270 MUNDALO MUNDALO 21380060119 AWC 8 23 11 12 23 7873555656 8280415055 18-12-2024 WED
271 BENAPADA BENAPADA 21380060104 AWC 9 25 5 20 25 7381758892 8280415056 18-12-2024 WED
272 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR 21380060114 AWC 7 40 14 16 40 7504519737 8280415050 19-12-2024 THU
273 GANEI GANEI 21380060113 AWC 8 23 9 14 23 7788094795 8280415048 20-12-2024 FRI
274 CHAMPESWARCHAMPESWAR 21380060212 AWC 7 15 4 11 15 7894866307 8280415047 20-12-2024 FRI
275 SUDAKANTHI SUDAKANTHI 21380060125 AWC 6 43 19 24 43 9937511020 8280415050 21-12-2024 SAT
276 22-12-2024 SUN
277 GHODANSHA GHODANSHA 21380060215 AWC 3 33 12 21 33 9178111847 8280415046 23-12-2024 MON
278 24-12-2024 TUE
279 25-12-2024 WED
280 PAIKASAHI PAIKASAHI 21380060222 AWC 3 59 26 33 59 9861953126 8280415046 26-12-2024 THU
281 TIHUDA TIHUDA 1 21380060427 AWC 3 35 17 18 35 8342054328 8280415021 27-12-2024 FRI
282 HARINABAI HARINABAI 21380060432 AWC 1 13 5 8 13 9178694168 8280415020 27-12-2024 FRI
283 28-12-2024 SAT
284 29-12-2024 SUN
285 30-12-2024 MON
286 31-12-2024 TUE

287 MADHUPUR MADHUPUR PS 21110600501 SCHOOL NON RES 11 35 5 7 13 2 8 19 16 35 9937669817 8280415055 01-01-2025 WED
288 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 02-01-2025 THU
289 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 03-01-2025 FRI
290 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 04-01-2025 SAT
291 05-01-2025 SUN
292 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 06-01-2025 MON
293 07-01-2025 TUE
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294 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 08-01-2025 WED
295 CHANDAKHAPATANASRI JAGANNATH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL21110603651 COLLEGE 3 578 290 288 290 288 578 9438126280 8280415059 09-01-2025 THU
296 TIHUDA TIHUDA 2 21380060428 AWC 1 49 23 26 49 9938182813 8280415020 10-01-2025 FRI
297 11-01-2025 SAT
298 12-01-2025 SUN

299 SHALIJANGA
SARASWATI S S 
MANDIRA 21110608171 SCHOOL NON RES 9 284 36 32 43 36 47 40 32 18 150 134 284 7377563570 8280415095 13-01-2025 MON

300 14-01-2025 TUE

301 SHALIJANGA
SARASWATI S S 
MANDIRA 21110608171 SCHOOL NON RES 9 284 36 32 43 36 47 40 32 18 150 134 284 7377563570 8280415095 15-01-2025 WED

302 SHALIJANGA
SARASWATI S S 
MANDIRA 21110608171 SCHOOL NON RES 9 284 36 32 43 36 47 40 32 18 150 134 284 7377563570 8280415095 16-01-2025 THU

303 SHALIJANGA
SARASWATI S S 
MANDIRA 21110608171 SCHOOL NON RES 9 284 36 32 43 36 47 40 32 18 150 134 284 7377563570 8280415095 17-01-2025 FRI

304 MAREDA NAUGAON 2 21380060421 AWC 3 67 32 35 67 7077569280 8280415022 18-01-2025 SAT
305 19-01-2025 SUN

306 SHALIJANGA

MAA 
SARASWATI S 
MANDIR 21110608172 SCHOOL NON RES 9 161 14 17 23 27 20 19 24 17 81 80 161 8908765501 8280415095 20-01-2025 MON

307 21-01-2025 TUE

308 SHALIJANGA

MAA 
SARASWATI S 
MANDIR 21110608172 SCHOOL NON RES 9 161 14 17 23 27 20 19 24 17 81 80 161 8908765501 8280415095 22-01-2025 WED

309 23-01-2025 THU

310 SHALIJANGA

MAA 
SARASWATI S 
MANDIR 21110608172 SCHOOL NON RES 9 161 14 17 23 27 20 19 24 17 81 80 161 8908765501 8280415095 24-01-2025 FRI

311 NAUAON NAUGAON 1 21380060420 AWC 4 70 32 38 70 98853108157 8280415023 25-01-2025 SAT
312 26-01-2025 SUN
313 ALANA ALANA 2 21380060201 AWC 5 55 30 25 55 7381509662 7377929795 27-01-2025 MON
314 28-01-2025 TUE
315 ARASA ARASA 21380060206 AWC 6 39 19 20 39 6371258391 8280415042 29-01-2025 WED
316 30-01-2025 THU
317 31-01-2025 FRI
318 MADUPUR MADHUPUR 21380060118 AWC 11 56 25 31 56 9583141727 8280415055 01-02-2025 SAT
319 02-02-2025 SUN
320 03-02-2025 MON
321 04-02-2025 TUE
322 BACHHALO BACHHALO 21380060207 AWC 6 60 26 34 60 8144220971 8280415042 05-02-2025 WED
323 KUNDIGAON KUNDIGAON 21380060218 AWC 6 43 25 18 43 9668772108 8280415048 06-02-2025 THU
324 BALISAHI BALISAHI 21380060403 AWC 4 28 12 16 28 6371095523 8280415022 07-02-2025 FRI
325 KOTHAMULA KOTHAMULA 21380060433 AWC 7 17 9 8 17 6370982005 8280415097 07-02-2025 FRI
326 08-02-2025 SAT
327 09-02-2025 SUN
328 SITURA SITURA 21380060423 AWC 5 37 18 19 37 9938638696 8280415022 10-02-2025 MON
329 11-02-2025 TUE
330 NARISIMA NARISIMA 21380060220 AWC 5 36 16 20 36 9658902772 8280415037 12-02-2025 WED
331 MAHISAMUNDAMAHISAMUNDA 21380060417 AWC 6 33 14 19 33 8260734070 8280415024 13-02-2025 THU
332 GOBARIKULA GOBARIKULA 21380060409 AWC 5 32 15 17 32 7853804351 8280415096 14-02-2025 FRI
333 KURUKI KURUKI 21380060416 AWC 7 31 19 19 31 8908049141 8280415098 15-02-2025 SAT
334 16-02-2025 SUN
335 BANSHA BANSHA 21380060404 AWC 7 47 28 19 47 7894781913 8280415097 17-02-2025 MON
336 18-02-2025 TUE
337 GANGADA GANGADA 1 21380060313 AWC 9 43 24 19 43 7381409608 8280415078 19-02-2025 WED
338 GANGADA GANGADA  2 21380060314 AWC 11 42 18 24 42 6370982005 9583798257 20-02-2025 THU
339 DERIKI DERIKI 1 21380060307 AWC 12 44 20 24 44 9658875561 8280415074 21-02-2025 FRI
340 DERIKI DERIKI 2 21380060308 AWC 13 38 17 21 38 9938394163 8280415075 22-02-2025 SAT
341 23-02-2025 SUN
342 MAJHIPADA MAJHIPADA 21380060320 AWC 13 31 17 14 31 9938069782 8280415078 24-02-2025 MON
343 25-02-2025 TUE
344 26-02-2025 WED
345 27-02-2025 THU
346 28-02-2025 FRI
347 BALIGAON BALIGAON 21380060301 AWC 14 20 8 12 20 9777227752 8280415077 01-03-2025 SAT
348 02-03-2025 SUN
349 DERIKI DERIKI 3 21380060309 AWC 12 33 16 17 33 9853947723 8280415075 03-03-2025 MON
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350 DERIKI MOULABHANAJA 21380060310 AWC 12 21 12 9 21 9776376572 8280415075 03-03-2025 MON
351 04-03-2025 TUE
352 05-03-2025 WED
353 KORUA KORUA 1 21380060317 AWC 13 73 35 38 73 9776979637 8280415076 06-03-2025 THU
354 KORUA KORUA 2 21380060318 AWC 13 54 28 26 54 7894775158 8280415077 07-03-2025 FRI
355 08-03-2025 SAT
356 09-03-2025 SUN
357 DHUANPADA DHUANPADA 21380060310 AWC 14 33 12 21 33 9583084663 8280415080 10-03-2025 MON
358 11-03-2025 TUE
359 SIKHAR SIKHAR 21380060230 AWC 7 41 16 25 41 7852965686 8280415039 12-03-2025 WED
360 TRIMUNDAPARITRIMUNDAPARI 21380060308 AWC 16 19 10 9 19 8908970070 8280415080 13-03-2025 THU
361 14-03-2025 FRI
362 15-03-2025 SAT
363 16-03-2025 SUN
364 SHALIJANGA SHALIJANGA 21380060228 AWC 9 31 19 12 31 9556767746 8280415095 17-03-2025 MON
365 18-03-2025 TUE
366 NALANGA NALANGA 21380060219 AWC 8 33 15 18 33 9938948532 8280415094 19-03-2025 WED
367 MATHAKULA MATHAKULA 21380060231 AWC 8 15 6 9 15 9658265186 8280415039 19-03-2025 WED
368 BODALA BODALA 21380060210 AWC 9 50 23 27 50 8117949289 8280415093 20-03-2025 THU
369 PATENIGAON PATENIGAON 21380060223 AWC 9 28 16 12 28 9853285998 8280415094 21-03-2025 FRI
370 KOKIDIHA KOKIDIHA 21380060415 AWC 3 34 20 14 34 9777972380 8280415024 22-03-2025 SAT
371 23-03-2025 SUN
372 CHANDAPURACHANDAPURA 21380060406 AWC 4 31 16 15 31 7853829022 8280415096 24-03-2025 MON
373 25-03-2025 TUE
374 SAREIKULA SAREIKULA 21380060227 AWC 6 49 27 22 49 7536990888 8280415044 26-03-2025 WED
375 BILIPADA BILIPADA 21380060209 AWC 7 65 24 41 65 9438489459 8280415040 27-03-2025 THU
376 28-03-2025 FRI
377 29-03-2025 SAT
378 30-03-2025 SUN
379 31-03-2025 MON
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AWC 
Enrollment0-6 years 

children 
registered at 

AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 02-04-2024 TUE
3 Bhatapada Bhatapada AWC 21380060105 AWC 11 32 15 17 32 7873787344 8280415073 03-04-2024 WED
4 Nahadipada Nahadipada AWC 21380060120 AWC 9 27 13 14 27 8917674785 8280415070 04-04-2024 THU
5 khairahully khairahully AWC 21380060116 AWC 10 36 19 17 36 9776675704 8280415070 05-04-2024 FRI
6 Devidola Devidola AWC 21380060106 AWC 12 32 13 19 32 9668264806 8280415064 05-04-2024 FRI
7 Gajarajpur Gajarajpur AWc 21380060108 AWC 10 50 26 24 50 7008449063 8280415070 06-04-2024 SAT
8 07-04-2024 SUN
9 Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC 21380060121 AWC 9 46 27 19 46 9937968901 8280415071 08-04-2024 MON

10 09-04-2024 TUE
11 Samalsahi Samalsahi AWC 21380060122 AWC 10 36 11 25 36 6370517117 8280415071 10-04-2024 WED
12 11-04-2024 THU
13 Sariabarpatna Sariabarpatna AWC 21380060123 AWC 11 43 23 20 43 7894741262 8280415070 12-04-2024 FRI
14 13-04-2024 SAT
15 14-04-2024 SUN
16 Nuapari Nuapari AWC 21380060126 AWC 11 15 5 10 15 9668204287 8280415070 15-04-2024 MON
17 16-04-2024 TUE
18 17-04-2024 WED
19 Routpada Routpada Awc 21380060127 AWC 6 22 11 11 22 9439080825 8280415049 18-04-2024 THU
20 Antapura Antapura AWC 21380060202 AWC 9 45 29 16 45 8658737208 8280415065 19-04-2024 FRI
21 Arakhkuda Arakhkuda 1 AWC 21380060204 AWC 8 48 21 27 48 8260925615 8280415062 19-04-2024 FRI
22 Arakhkuda Arakhkuda 2 AWC 21380060205 AWC 9 63 33 30 63 8455942123 8280415062 20-04-2024 SAT
23 21-04-2024 SUN
24 Rohia Rohia 1 AWC 21380060225 AWC 7 40 23 17 40 8457002312 8457002467 22-04-2024 MON
25 23-04-2024 TUE
26 Rohia Rohia 2 AWC 21380060226 AWC 8 49 19 30 49 9937939971 8457002467 24-04-2024 WED
27 Chandkhapatna Chandkhapatna AWC 21380060211 AWC 7 24 8 16 24 9668602256 8280415059 25-04-2024 THU
28 Chandrapur Chandrapur AWC 21380060213 AWC 7 26 10 16 26 9938968649 8280415059 25-04-2024 THU
29 Harishpur Harishpur AWC 21380060216 AWC 8 34 17 17 34 9938988381 8280415059 26-04-2024 FRI
30 27-04-2024 SAT
31 28-04-2024 SUN
32 29-04-2024 MON
33 30-04-2024 TUE
34 Korania Korania AWC 21380060217 AWC 9 37 17 20 37 6370102808 8280415063 01-05-2024 WED
35 Odpainga Odpainga AWC 21380060221 AWC 6 45 25 20 45 8763843245 8280415060 02-05-2024 THU
36 Sansailo Sansailo AWC 21380060229 AWC 8 48 21 27 48 9114134102 8280415038 03-05-2024 FRI
37 Dahipala Dahipala AWC 21380060408 AWC 8 51 24 27 51 9938730761 8280415036 03-05-2024 FRI
38 Gothada Gothada AWC 21380060411 AWC 8 41 18 23 41 7873687080 8280415037 04-05-2024 SAT
39 05-05-2024 SUN
40 Tento Tentoi 1 AWC 21380060425 AWC 9 40 23 17 40 6372187438 8280415034 06-05-2024 MON
41 07-05-2024 TUE
42 Tento Tentoi 2 AWC 21380060426 AWC 10 56 22 34 56 9777828752 8280415035 08-05-2024 WED
43 Tiruna Tiruna 1 AWC 21380060429 AWC 11 36 15 21 36 6371503096 8280415031 09-05-2024 THU
44 Tiruna Tiruna 2 AWC 21380060430 AWC 13 36 17 19 36 9583596850 8280415032 10-05-2024 FRI
45 11-05-2024 SAT
46 12-05-2024 SUN
47 Ura Ura AWC 21380060431 AWC 9 41 18 23 41 9583871601 8280415033 13-05-2024 MON
48 14-05-2024 TUE
49 Arioda Arioda AWC 21380060402 AWC 9 33 12 21 33 9658446045 8280415036 15-05-2024 WED
50 Gobindatota Gobindatota AWC 21380060410 AWC 9 35 19 16 35 9777058371 8280415029 16-05-2024 THU

Staff Details Name Mob
AYUSH Doctor (M) DR DEBI PRASAD RATH 8763420397

Name of the B.E.O. MANORAMA ROUT Name of the C.D.P.O. Basanti Main AYUSH Doctor (F)
Mob No. 8457864826 Mob No. 8637280551 Pharmacist JAGDISH MUDULI 7978806527

Office No. Office No. ANM SWAYAMPRAVA BARIK 7504402606

Categor
u of 

School 
(Res/ 

Non_R
es)

Distanc
e from 
assigne
d Hq of 
MHT

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver PRADEEP KU DAS 9937769483
Name of the W.E.O. DEBASIS SWAIN Name of the Officer
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51 Chakulipada Chakulipada AWC 21380060405 AWC 10 60 31 29 60 9861582144 8280415029 17-05-2024 FRI
52 Chhatiana Chhatiana AWC 21380060407 AWC 7 57 31 26 57 7653071550 8280415028 17-05-2024 FRI
53 Jamugaon Jamugaon 1 AWC 21380060412 AWC 9 38 17 21 38 9556427508 8280415025 18-05-2024 SAT
54 19-05-2024 SUN
55 Jamugaon Jamugaon 3 AWC 21380060414 AWC 9 31 15 16 31 6370648404 8280415027 20-05-2024 MON
56 21-05-2024 TUE
57 Jamugaon Jamugaon 2 AWC 21380060413 AWC 8 29 13 16 29 9937769645 8280415026 22-05-2024 WED
58 23-05-2024 THU
59 Naranpur Naranpur AWC 21380060419 AWC 14 30 14 16 30 8895008118 8280415031 24-05-2024 FRI
60 Deopada Deopada AWC 21380060325 AWC 17 16 8 8 16 9668222381 8280415086 25-05-2024 SAT
61 26-05-2024 SUN
62 Bhatana Bhatana 1 AWC 21380060302 AWC 13 48 25 23 48 9937482699 8280415083 27-05-2024 MON
63 28-05-2024 TUE
64 Bhatana Bhatana 3 AWC 21380060304 AWC 13 29 19 10 29 9937092890 8280415083 29-05-2024 WED
65 30-05-2024 THU
66 31-05-2024 FRI
67 Bhatana Bhatana 2 AWC 21380060306 AWC 14 46 13 33 46 9776674964 8280415084 01-06-2024 SAT
68 02-06-2024 SUN
69 Nayasinghada Nayasinghada AWC 21380060321 AWC 16 42 19 23 42 9583992217 8280415082 03-06-2024 MON
70 04-06-2024 TUE
71 Mohanapari Mohanapari AWC 21380060319 AWC 16 19 9 10 19 7008944424 8280415089 05-06-2024 WED
72 06-06-2024 THU
73 Barada Barada AWC 21380060208 AWC 16 48 20 28 48 7735455625 7749012756 07-06-2024 FRI
74 Gandhana Gandhana AWC 21380060112 AWC 9 52 25 27 52 7326823176 8280415072 08-06-2024 SAT
75 08-06-2024 SAT
76 09-06-2024 SUN
77 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada AWC 21380060203 AWC 12 37 21 16 37 8018187457 8280415081 10-06-2024 MON
78 11-06-2024 TUE
79 Nandigram Nandigram AWC 21380060418 AWC 13 62 25 37 62 7894857225 8280415030 12-06-2024 WED
80 Raghunathpur Raghunathpur AWC 21380060422 AWC 6 36 16 20 36 9178420449 8280415026 13-06-2024 THU
81 14-06-2024 FRI
82 15-06-2024 SAT
83 16-06-2024 SUN
84 17-06-2024 MON
85 18-06-2024 TUE
86 Dabara Dabara 1 AWC 21380060305 AWC 20 69 31 38 69 9178209763 8280415086 19-06-2024 WED
87 Dabara Dabara 2 AWC 21380060306 AWC 22 46 21 25 46 9777106178 8280415087 20-06-2024 THU
88 Garoi Garoi 1 AWC 21380060315 AWC 15 40 19 21 40 8455943739 8280415091 21-06-2024 FRI
89 Mohanapari Mohanapari pry sch 21110602101 SCHOOL Non Res 16 9 11 12 10 10 22 30 52 9938246796 8280415089 22-06-2024 SAT
90 23-06-2024 SUN
91 Dihatelasara Dihatelasara AWC 21380060311 AWC 17 52 20 32 52 8480952704 8280415092 24-06-2024 MON
92 25-06-2024 TUE
93 Barada Barada project up  School 21110607601 SCHOOL Non Res 16 2 1 8 6 4 12 9 5 21 26 47 7894221692 7749012756 26-06-2024 WED
94 Gahirpada Gahirpada AWC 21380060312 AWC 19 41 23 18 41 9778452122 8280415090 26-06-2024 WED
95 Garoi Garoi 2 AWC 21380060316 AWC 14 40 19 21 40 9937700189 8280415092 27-06-2024 THU
96 28-06-2024 FRI
97 29-06-2024 SAT
98 30-06-2024 SUN
99 Oskana Oskana 1 AWC 21380060322 AWC 16 56 22 34 56 7894081827 8280415081 01-07-2024 MON

100 02-07-2024 TUE
101 Oskana Oskana 3 AWC 21380060324 AWC 16 45 19 26 45 7381568977 8280415081 03-07-2024 WED
102 Oskana Oskana 2 AWC 21380060323 AWC 18 45 21 24 45 9938255028 8280415085 04-07-2024 THU
103 Sunthala Sunthala AWC 21380060424 AWC 15 53 29 24 53 8018655677 7894858985 05-07-2024 FRI
104 Dahipala Adarsa Vidyalaya 21110608552 SCHOOL Non Res 13 82 82 74 90 164 7978767599 8280415036 06-07-2024 SAT
105 07-07-2024 SUN
106 Dahipala Adarsa Vidyalaya 21110608552 SCHOOL Non Res 13 82 82 74 90 164 7978767599 8280415036 08-07-2024 MON
107 09-07-2024 TUE
108 Dahipala Adarsa Vidyalaya 21110608552 SCHOOL Non Res 13 82 82 74 90 164 7978767599 8280415036 10-07-2024 WED
109 Suankan Suankan AWC 21380060327 AWC 19 16 7 9 16 9938246796 8280415089 11-07-2024 THU
110 Dabara Dabara UP S 21110602001 SCHOOL Non Res 18 5 7 6 2 6 8 7 25 15 40 9078188304 820415086 12-07-2024 FRI
111 13-07-2024 SAT
112 14-07-2024 SUN
113 15-07-2024 MON
114 16-07-2024 TUE
115 17-07-2024 WED
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116 Telaghadi Telaghadi Proj Pry sch 21110602301 SCHOOL Non Res 20 4 5 4 1 4 6 12 18 8117889948 8280415087 18-07-2024 THU
117 Abdalpur Abdalpur AWC 21380060401 AWC 6 57 30 27 57 9861632266 9178058812 19-07-2024 FRI
118 Dahanikhia Dahanikhia Pry Sch 21110605001 SCHOOL Non Res 17 9 8 5 9 6 18 19 37 9938050144 8280415091 20-07-2024 SAT
119 21-07-2024 SUN
120 suankana suankana Pry Sch 21110605201 SCHOOL Non Res 19 3 6 3 5 4 13 8 21 9938145485 8280415089 22-07-2024 MON
121 23-07-2024 TUE
122 Abdalpur Abdalpur Pry Sch 21110605301 SCHOOL Non Res 6 7 5 8 9 7 15 21 36 9438546379 9178058812 24-07-2024 WED
123 Bhatapada Bhatapada AWC 21380060105 AWC 11 32 15 17 32 7873787344 8280415073 25-07-2024 THU
124 Bhatapada Bhatapada Pry Sch 21110602801 SCHOOL Non Res 11 7 5 7 4 2 9 16 25 63711734594 8280415073 26-07-2024 FRI
125 Nahadipada Nahadipada AWC 21380060120 AWC 9 27 13 14 27 8917674785 8280415070 27-07-2024 SAT
126 28-07-2024 SUN
127 29-07-2024 MON
128 30-07-2024 TUE
129 31-07-2024 WED
130 Oskana Oskana UP Sch 21110606601 SCHOOL Non Res 16 2 12 10 6 9 7 10 25 31 56 9777761696 8280415081 01-08-2024 THU
131 khairahully khairahully AWC 21380060116 AWC 11 36 19 17 36 9776675704 8280415070 02-08-2024 FRI
132 Devidola Devidola AWC 21380060106 AWC 12 32 13 19 32 9668264806 8280415064 03-08-2024 SAT
133 04-08-2024 SUN
134 Tiruna Gopabandhu HS Tiruna 21110609001 SCHOOL Non Res 13 7 13 13 8 10 21 19 35 45 50 98 123 221 9777228655 8280415031 05-08-2024 MON
135 06-08-2024 TUE
136 Tiruna Gopabandhu HS Tiruna 21110609001 SCHOOL Non Res 13 7 13 13 8 10 21 19 35 45 50 98 123 221 9777228655 8280415031 07-08-2024 WED
137 Tiruna Gopabandhu HS Tiruna 21110609001 SCHOOL Non Res 13 7 13 13 8 10 21 19 35 45 50 98 123 221 9777228655 8280415031 08-08-2024 THU
138 Tiruna Gopabandhu HS Tiruna 21110609001 SCHOOL Non Res 13 7 13 13 8 10 21 19 35 45 50 98 123 221 9777228655 8280415031 09-08-2024 FRI
139 10-08-2024 SAT
140 11-08-2024 SUN
141 Gajarajpur Gajarajpur AWc 21380060108 AWC 10 50 26 24 50 7008449063 8280415070 12-08-2024 MON
142 13-08-2024 TUE
143 Arakhkuda Arakhkuda Pry Sch 21110606801 SCHOOL Non Res 8 6 9 12 10 15 22 30 52 9777251883 8280415062 14-08-2024 WED
144 15-08-2024 THU
145 Rohia Rohia Nodal Hs 21110607401 SCHOOL Non Res 7 8 7 7 10 8 25 33 25 40 45 127 81 208 7978706455 8457002467 16-08-2024 FRI
146 Rohia Rohia Nodal Hs 21110607401 SCHOOL Non Res 7 8 7 7 10 8 25 33 25 40 45 127 81 208 7978706455 8457002467 17-08-2024 SAT
147 18-08-2024 SUN
148 19-08-2024 MON
149 20-08-2024 TUE
150 Rohia Rohia Nodal Hs 21110607401 SCHOOL Non Res 7 8 7 7 10 8 25 33 25 40 45 127 81 208 7978706455 8457002467 21-08-2024 WED
151 Nuagaon Nuagaon AWC 21380060121 AWC 7 46 27 19 46 9937968901 8280415071 22-08-2024 THU
152 Ekarukha Ekarukha Pry Sch 21110604401 SCHOOL Non Res 10 6 9 4 10 5 23 11 34 9937504842 8280415029 23-08-2024 FRI
153 Samalsahi Samalsahi AWC 21380060122 AWC 10 36 11 25 36 6370517117 8280415071 24-08-2024 SAT
154 25-08-2024 SUN
155 26-08-2024 MON
156 27-08-2024 TUE
157 Nuagaon Nuagaon Panchayat High sch 21110606251 SCHOOL Non Res 9 24 21 32 51 26 77 9938393679 8280415071 28-08-2024 WED
158 Sariabarpatna Sariabarpatna AWC 21380060123 AWC 11 43 23 20 43 7894741262 8280415070 29-08-2024 THU
159 30-08-2024 FRI
160 31-08-2024 SAT
161 01-09-2024 SUN
162 Gandhana Gandhana Pry Sch 21110603101 SCHOOL Non Res 9 2 3 10 6 10 18 13 31 9668440363 8280415072 02-09-2024 MON
163 03-09-2024 TUE
164 Nuapari Nuapari AWC 21380060126 AWC 11 15 5 10 15 9668204287 8280415070 04-09-2024 WED
165 05-09-2024 THU
166 Rohia Rohia Pry Sch 21110607402 SCHOOL Non Res 8 7 10 9 18 10 19 35 54 9937755624 8457002467 06-09-2024 FRI
167 07-09-2024 SAT
168 08-09-2024 SUN
169 Routpada Routpada Awc 21380060127 AWC 6 22 11 11 22 9439080825 8280415049 09-09-2024 MON
170 10-09-2024 TUE
171 Gajarajpur Gajarajpur Pry Sch 21110603002 SCHOOL Non Res 9 11 14 20 20 14 35 44 79 9777590062 8280415070 11-09-2024 WED
172 Antapura Antapura AWC 21380060202 AWC 9 45 29 16 45 8658737208 8280415065 12-09-2024 THU
173 Mathasahi Mathasahi Pry Sch 21110603102 SCHOOL Non Res 9 4 4 5 5 7 14 11 25 9438509317 8280415072 13-09-2024 FRI
174 14-09-2024 SAT
175 15-09-2024 SUN
176 16-09-2024 MON
177 17-09-2024 TUE
178 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 18-09-2024 WED
179 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 19-09-2024 THU
180 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 20-09-2024 FRI
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181 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 21-09-2024 SAT
182 22-09-2024 SUN
183 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 23-09-2024 MON
184 24-09-2024 TUE
185 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 25-09-2024 WED
186 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada HS 21110607501 SCHOOL Non Res 13 4 5 12 6 12 33 40 83 111 108 190 224 414 8280415095 26-09-2024 THU
187 Arakhkuda Arakhkuda 1 AWC 21380060204 AWC 9 48 21 27 48 8260925615 27-09-2024 FRI
188 28-09-2024 SAT
189 29-09-2024 SUN
190 30-09-2024 MON
191 01-10-2024 TUE
192 02-10-2024 WED
193 Sariabarpatna Sariabarapatna Pry Sch 21110606202 SCHOOL Non Res 11 8 10 14 6 8 17 29 46 9668723853 8280415072 03-10-2024 THU
194 Arakhkuda Arakhkuda 2 AWC 21380060205 AWC 9 63 33 30 63 8455942123 8280415062 04-10-2024 FRI
195 Chandkhapatna Chandkhapatna proj up sch 21110603601 SCHOOL Non Res 6 2 9 10 13 16 14 15 16 43 52 95 9178944585 8280415028 05-10-2024 SAT
196 06-10-2024 SUN
197 Rohia Rohia 1 AWC 21380060225 AWC 7 40 23 17 40 8457002312 8457002467 07-10-2024 MON
198 08-10-2024 TUE
199 Rohia Rohia 2 AWC 21380060226 AWC 8 49 19 30 49 9937939971 8457002467 09-10-2024 WED
200 10-10-2024 THU
201 11-10-2024 FRI
202 12-10-2024 SAT
203 13-10-2024 SUN
204 Oskana Purba Oskana PS 21110606602 SCHOOL Non Res 14 1 4 8 7 7 12 15 27 9556930558 8280415081 14-10-2024 MON
205 15-10-2024 TUE
206 16-10-2024 WED
207 Chandkhapatna Chandkhapatna AWC 21380060211 AWC 7 24 8 16 24 9668602256 8280415059 17-10-2024 THU
208 Chakulipada chakulipada Pry Sch 21110604201 SCHOOL Non Res 10 12 8 13 7 14 22 32 54 9437888668 8280415029 18-10-2024 FRI
209 19-10-2024 SAT
210 20-10-2024 SUN
211 Chandrapur Chandrapur AWC 21380060213 AWC 7 26 10 16 26 9938968649 8280415059 21-10-2024 MON
212 22-10-2024 TUE
213 Odpainga Kalidas UP Sch 21110604001 SCHOOL Non Res 6 2 11 20 23 25 23 28 58 74 132 8018051371 8280415060 23-10-2024 WED
214 Odpainga Kalidas UP Sch 21110604001 SCHOOL Non Res 6 2 11 20 23 25 23 28 58 74 132 8018051371 8280415060 24-10-2024 THU
215 Odpainga Kalidas UP Sch 21110604001 SCHOOL Non Res 6 2 11 20 23 25 23 28 58 74 132 8018051371 8280415060 25-10-2024 FRI
216 Harishpur Harishpur AWC 21380060216 AWC 8 34 17 17 34 9938988381 8280415059 26-10-2024 SAT
217 27-10-2024 SUN
218 28-10-2024 MON
219 29-10-2024 TUE
220 30-10-2024 WED
221 31-10-2024 THU
222 Jamugaon Jamugaon Pry Sch 21110604501 SCHOOL Non Res 9 12 18 8 29 8 31 44 75 9937531544 8280415025 01-11-2024 FRI
223 Korania Korania AWC 21380060217 AWC 9 37 17 20 37 6370102808 8280415063 02-11-2024 SAT
224 03-11-2024 SUN
225 Garoi SJHS Garoi 21110605003 SCHOOL Non Res 18 63 52 65 97 83 180 9348380590 82880415091 04-11-2024 MON
226 05-11-2024 TUE
227 Garoi SJHS Garoi 21110605003 SCHOOL Non Res 18 63 52 65 97 83 180 9348380590 82880415091 06-11-2024 WED
228 Garoi SJHS Garoi 21110605003 SCHOOL Non Res 18 63 52 65 97 83 180 9348380590 82880415091 07-11-2024 THU
229 Garoi SJHS Garoi 21110605003 SCHOOL Non Res 18 63 52 65 97 83 180 9348380590 82880415091 08-11-2024 FRI
230 Odpainga Odpainga AWC 21380060221 AWC 6 45 25 20 45 8763843245 8280415060 09-11-2024 SAT
231 10-11-2024 SUN
232 Bhatana Puruna Bhatana Pry sch 21110606402 SCHOOL Non Res 15 9 11 5 7 2 18 16 34 9438043599 8280415083 11-11-2024 MON
233 12-11-2024 TUE
234 Sansailo Sansailo AWC 21380060229 AWC 8 48 21 27 48 9114134102 8280415038 13-11-2024 WED
235 14-11-2024 THU
236 15-11-2024 FRI
237 Dahipala Dahipala AWC 21380060408 AWC 8 51 24 27 51 9938730761 8280415036 16-11-2024 SAT
238 17-11-2024 SUN
239 Gothada Gothada AWC 21380060411 AWC 8 41 18 23 41 7873687080 8280415037 18-11-2024 MON
240 19-11-2024 TUE
241 Chhatiana Chhatiana UP Sch 21110604301 SCHOOL Non Res 6 7 10 8 12 10 12 15 12 30 29 59 9178944585 8280415028 20-11-2024 WED
242 Gothada Govt Up Sch Gothada 21110605401 SCHOOL Non Res 7 7 15 11 13 11 18 12 6 48 45 93 9439977953 8280415037 21-11-2024 THU
243 Tentoi Tentoi 1 AWC 21380060425 AWC 9 40 23 17 40 6372187438 8280415034 22-11-2024 FRI
244 Tentoi Tentoi 2 AWC 21380060426 AWC 10 56 22 34 56 9777828752 8280415035 23-11-2024 SAT
245 24-11-2024 SUN
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246 Tiruna Tiruna 2 AWC 21380060430 AWC 13 36 17 19 36 9583596850 8280415032 25-11-2024 MON
247 26-11-2024 TUE
248 Gajarajpur Gopaljew UP Sch 21110603003 SCHOOL Non Res 13 23 32 30 38 47 85 7894880399 8280415070 27-11-2024 WED
249 Tiruna Tiruna 1 AWC 21380060429 AWC 11 36 15 21 36 6371503096 8280415031 28-11-2024 THU
250 29-11-2024 FRI
251 30-11-2024 SAT
252 01-12-2024 SUN
253 Ura Ura AWC 21380060431 AWC 9 41 18 23 41 9583871601 8280415033 02-12-2024 MON
254 03-12-2024 TUE
255 Kantunia Kantunia HS 21110604502 SCHOOL Non Res 7 31 60 56 64 63 128 146 274 9937648378 8280415025 04-12-2024 WED
256 Kantunia Kantunia HS 21110604502 SCHOOL Non Res 7 31 60 56 64 63 128 146 274 9937648378 8280415025 05-12-2024 THU
257 Kantunia Kantunia HS 21110604502 SCHOOL Non Res 7 31 60 56 64 63 128 146 274 9937648378 8280415025 06-12-2024 FRI
258 07-12-2024 SAT
259 08-12-2024 SUN
260 Kantunia Kantunia HS 21110604502 SCHOOL Non Res 7 31 60 56 64 63 128 146 274 9937648378 8280415025 09-12-2024 MON
261 10-12-2024 TUE
262 Kantunia Kantunia HS 21110604502 SCHOOL Non Res 7 31 60 56 64 63 128 146 274 9937648378 8280415025 11-12-2024 WED
263 Arioda Arioda AWC 21380060402 AWC 9 33 12 21 33 9658446045 8280415036 12-12-2024 THU
264 Sunthala Sunthala  Govt PS 21110604701 SCHOOL Non Res 8 2 7 4 3 8 15 9 24 8658088871 8280415029 13-12-2024 FRI
265 Gobindatota Gobindatota AWC 21380060410 AWC 9 35 19 16 35 9777058371 8280415029 14-12-2024 SAT
266 15-12-2024 SUN
267 Bhatana Bhatana Proj UPS 21110606401 SCHOOL Non Res 13 8 8 9 7 3 8 6 22 27 49 9938363191 8280415083 16-12-2024 MON
268 17-12-2024 TUE
269 Chakulipada Chakulipada AWC 21380060405 AWC 10 60 31 29 60 9861582144 8280415029 18-12-2024 WED
270 Gajarajpur Artatrana Vidyapitha 21110603001 SCHOOL Non Res 12 34 30 39 25 64 9776986752 8280415070 19-12-2024 THU
271 Chhatiana Chhatiana AWC 21380060407 AWC 7 57 31 26 57 7653071550 8280415028 20-12-2024 FRI
272 Jamugaon Jamugaon 1 AWC 21380060412 AWC 9 38 17 21 38 9556427508 8280415025 21-12-2024 SAT
273 22-12-2024 SUN
274 Nuagaon Nuagaon UP Sch 21110606201 SCHOOL Non Res 10 2 5 3 11 4 18 17 35 25 60 7809716864 8280415071 23-12-2024 MON
275 24-12-2024 TUE
276 25-12-2024 WED
277 Odpainga Sri Jagannath HS Odpainga 21110604002 SCHOOL Non Res 6 25 23 27 42 33 75 9438466655 8280415060 26-12-2024 THU
278 Jamugaon Jamugaon 2 AWC 21380060413 AWC 7 29 13 16 29 9937769645 8280415026 27-12-2024 FRI
279 28-12-2024 SAT
280 29-12-2024 SUN
281 30-12-2024 MON
282 31-12-2024 TUE
283 Nandigram Nandigram UPS 21110604601 SCHOOL Non Res 11 4 8 10 15 18 11 14 8 39 49 88 9937183266 8280415030 01-01-2025 WED
284 Jamugaon Jamugaon 3 AWC 21380060414 AWC 9 31 15 16 31 6370648404 8280415027 02-01-2025 THU
285 Tiruna Tiruna Pry Sch 21110609002 SCHOOL Non Res 13 2 5 4 4 10 17 8 25 9853054664 8280415031 03-01-2025 FRI
286 Naranpur Naranpur AWC 21380060419 AWC 10 30 14 16 30 8895008118 8280415031 04-01-2025 SAT
287 05-01-2025 SUN
288 Gajarajpur Xt Xavier Global Sch 21110602881 SCHOOL Non Res 13 14 8 11 4 15 2 2 5 38 23 61 8018300865 8280415072 06-01-2025 MON
289 07-01-2025 TUE
290 Garoi SSVM Garoi 21110605071 SCHOOL Non Res 18 36 30 15 19 20 16 9 79 66 145 9938355033 8280415092 08-01-2025 WED
291 Garoi SSVM Garoi 21110605071 SCHOOL Non Res 18 36 30 15 19 20 16 9 79 66 145 9938355033 8280415092 09-01-2025 THU
292 Garoi SSVM Garoi 21110605071 SCHOOL Non Res 18 36 30 15 19 20 16 9 79 66 145 9938355033 8280415092 10-01-2025 FRI
293 11-01-2025 SAT
294 12-01-2025 SUN
295 Deopada Deopada AWC 21380060325 AWC 18 16 8 8 16 9668222381 8280415086 13-01-2025 MON
296 14-01-2025 TUE
297 Kantunia SSVM Kantunia 21110604571 SCHOOL Non Res 7 9 5 7 8 10 17 22 39 9114678493 8280415029 15-01-2025 WED
298 Bhatana Bhatana 1 AWC 21380060302 AWC 13 48 25 23 48 9937482699 8280415083 16-01-2025 THU
299 Dabara Sathi Vauni HS 21110602002 SCHOOL Non Res 20 16 15 31 29 33 62 9777926770 8280415086 17-01-2025 FRI
300 Bhatana Bhatana 3 AWC 21380060304 AWC 13 29 19 10 29 9937092890 8280415083 18-01-2025 SAT
301 19-01-2025 SUN
302 Tentoi Tentoi UPS 21110608901 SCHOOL Non Res 11 2 17 20 21 21 21 21 21 64 80 144 9556680339 8280415034 20-01-2025 MON
303 21-01-2025 TUE
304 Tentoi Tentoi UPS 21110608901 SCHOOL Non Res 11 2 17 20 21 21 21 21 21 64 80 144 9556680339 8280415034 22-01-2025 WED
305 23-01-2025 THU
306 Bhatana Bhatana 2 AWC 21380060306 AWC 13 46 13 33 46 9776674964 8280415084 24-01-2025 FRI
307 Korania Korania UP Sch 21110607001 SCHOOL Non Res 8 10 18 10 14 20 19 16 13 57 63 120 8658181251 8280415063 25-01-2025 SAT
308 26-01-2025 SUN
309 Korania Korania UP Sch 21110607001 SCHOOL Non Res 8 10 18 10 14 20 19 16 13 57 63 120 8658181251 8280415063 27-01-2025 MON
310 28-01-2025 TUE
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311 Nayasinghada Nayasinghada AWC 21380060321 AWC 16 42 19 23 42 9583992217 8280415082 29-01-2025 WED
312 30-01-2025 THU
313 31-01-2025 FRI
314 Dahipala Nandakishor HS 21110608551 SCHOOL Non Res 13 26 43 33 49 53 102 9668265090 8280415036 01-02-2025 SAT
315 02-02-2025 SUN
316 03-02-2025 MON
317 04-02-2025 TUE
318 Mohanapari Mohanapari AWC 21380060319 AWC 16 19 9 10 19 7008944424 8280415089 05-02-2025 WED
319 Dahipala BN UPS 21110608501 SCHOOL Non Res 10 4 11 11 14 12 11 10 32 41 73 9178834034 8280415036 06-02-2025 THU
320 Barada Barada AWC 21380060208 AWC 16 48 20 28 48 7735455625 7749012756 06-02-2025 THU
321 Garoi PK UPS Garoi 21110605002 SCHOOL Non Res 18 3 14 13 12 11 25 43 56 65 121 8144562659 8280415091 07-02-2025 FRI
322 08-02-2025 SAT
323 09-02-2025 SUN
324 Garoi PK UPS Garoi 21110605002 SCHOOL Non Res 18 3 14 13 12 11 25 43 56 65 121 8144562659 8280415091 10-02-2025 MON
325 11-02-2025 TUE

326 Naugaon
Shri Jagannath GOVT 
Vocational College College Non Res 6 3 2 1 4 5 12-02-2025 WED

327 Tiruna Madhusudan Sikhya Nibasa 21110609081 SCHOOL Non Res 15 0 2 5 4 1 7 5 12 8280415031 13-02-2025 THU
328 Dabara Maa SSM  Dabara 21110602071 SCHOOL Non Res 16 37 39 53 46 65 37 20 19 171 145 316 9938719994 8280415086 14-02-2025 FRI
329 Dabara Maa SSM  Dabara 21110602071 SCHOOL Non Res 16 37 39 53 46 65 37 20 19 171 145 316 9938719994 8280415086 15-02-2025 SAT
330 16-02-2025 SUN
331 Dabara Maa SSM  Dabara 21110602071 SCHOOL Non Res 16 37 39 53 46 65 37 20 19 171 145 316 9938719994 8280415086 17-02-2025 MON
332 18-02-2025 TUE
333 Dabara Maa SSM  Dabara 21110602071 SCHOOL Non Res 16 37 39 53 46 65 37 20 19 171 145 316 9938719994 8280415086 19-02-2025 WED
334 Dabara Maa SSM  Dabara 21110602071 SCHOOL Non Res 16 37 39 53 46 65 37 20 19 171 145 316 9938719994 8280415086 20-02-2025 THU
335 Devidola Maa kutam chandi college College Non Res 13 141 153 165 129 294 8280415064 21-02-2025 FRI
336 Devidola Maa kutam chandi college College Non Res 13 141 153 165 129 294 8280415064 22-02-2025 SAT
337 23-02-2025 SUN
338 Rohia Madhusudan sikhya Nibasa 21110607481 SCHOOL Non Res 14 2 1 6 2 4 7 8 15 24-02-2025 MON
339 25-02-2025 TUE
340 26-02-2025 WED
341 27-02-2025 THU
342 28-02-2025 FRI
343 Gandhana Gandhana AWC 21380060112 AWC 9 52 25 27 52 7326823176 8280415072 01-03-2025 SAT
344 02-03-2025 SUN
345 Angeswarpada Angeswarpada AWC 21380060203 AWC 12 37 21 16 37 8018187457 8280415081 03-03-2025 MON
346 04-03-2025 TUE
347 05-03-2025 WED
348 Nandigram Nandigram AWC 21380060418 AWC 13 62 25 37 62 7894857225 8280415030 06-03-2025 THU
349 Raghunathpur Raghunathpur AWC 21380060422 AWC 6 36 16 20 36 9178420449 8280415026 07-03-2025 FRI
350 08-03-2025 SAT
351 09-03-2025 SUN
352 Dabara Dabara 1 AWC 21380060305 AWC 18 69 31 38 69 9178209763 8280415086 10-03-2025 MON
353 11-03-2025 TUE
354 Dabara Dabara 2 AWC 21380060306 AWC 20 46 21 25 46 9777106178 8280415087 12-03-2025 WED
355 Garoi Garoi 1 AWC 21380060315 AWC 15 40 19 21 40 8455943739 8280415091 13-03-2025 THU
356 14-03-2025 FRI
357 15-03-2025 SAT
358 16-03-2025 SUN
359 Suankan Suankan AWC 21380060327 AWC 19 16 7 9 16 9938246796 8280415089 17-03-2025 MON
360 18-03-2025 TUE
361 Dihatelasara Dihatelasara AWC 21380060311 AWC 17 52 20 32 52 8480952704 8280415092 19-03-2025 WED
362 Abdalpur Abdalpur AWC 21380060401 AWC 6 57 30 27 57 9861632266 9178058812 19-03-2025 WED
363 Gahirpada Gahirpada AWC 21380060312 AWC 19 41 23 18 41 9778452122 8280415090 20-03-2025 THU
364 Garoi Garoi 2 AWC 21380060316 AWC 14 40 19 21 40 9937700189 8280415092 21-03-2025 FRI
365 Oskana Oskana 1 AWC 21380060322 AWC 16 56 22 34 56 7894081827 8280415081 22-03-2025 SAT
366 23-03-2025 SUN
367 Oskana Oskana 3 AWC 21380060324 AWC 16 45 19 26 45 7381568977 8280415081 24-03-2025 MON
368 25-03-2025 TUE
369 Oskana Oskana 2 AWC 21380060323 AWC 18 45 21 24 45 9938255028 8280415085 26-03-2025 WED
370 Sunthala Sunthala AWC 21380060424 AWC 15 53 29 24 53 8018655677 7894858985 27-03-2025 THU
371 28-03-2025 FRI
372 29-03-2025 SAT
373 30-03-2025 SUN
374 31-03-2025 MON
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